
DRINKS MENU

COCKTAILS
Espresso Martini 
Dark & Stormy 
New York Cosmopolitan 
Chilli Pineapple Margarita 
Margarita 
Knee Knocker 
Honey Berry Sour 
Raspberry Negroni

BEERS
TAP BEER 
Stella Artois 
Great Northern 
Carlton Dry 
Carlton Draught

BOTTLED BEER 
St Andrews Pale Ale 
Heineken Zero 
Asahi Super Dry 
Hahn Super Dry Gluten Free

SPIRITS
WHISKEY 
Johnny Walker Red | Black 
Jameson 
Starward 
Canadian Club

VODKA 
Stolichnaya 
Haku

GIN 
Tanqueray 
Bombay 
Haku

BOURBON 
Jim Beam 
Jack Daniels

RUM 
Bundaberg

TEQUILA 
Rooster Rojo

LIQUEURS
Frangelico 12 | Baileys 12 | Kahlúa 12 | Cointreau 14  
 

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Lift (Glass/Jug) 
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water (250ml/750ml)

20 
18 
16 
20 
20 
16 
20 
20

PINT 
15.3 
11.5 
13.2 
12.8

9 
6.5 
8.5 
6.5

12 | 14 
12 
16 
11

 
11 
13

 
9 
9 

13

 
10 
11

 
8

 
13

SCH 
11.7 

8 
9.8 
9.6

POT 
7.9 

6 
6.6 
6.4

4.2 | 18 
3 | 6.5

Please note a 15% public holiday surcharge applies.  
If paying by credit card, a 1.25% surcharge for Mastercard / Visa  
and a 2.55% surcharge for AMEX will apply.

SPARKLING WINES 
 
Brown Brothers Prosecco Piccolo 
Brown Brothers Rose Piccolo 
Louis Perdrier Brut Piccolo 
Ruggeri Prosecco 
NV Jansz Brut Cuvee 

RED WINES
PINOT NOIR 
2019 Domaine A Stoney Vineyard 
2020 Cantina Tollo Rocca Montepulciano 
2021 Helens Hill Oscars Folly 
2018 Tarrawarra Estate

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & BLENDS 
2020 Jim Barry The Atherley  
2019 Bleasdale Frank Potts 
2017 Eden Hall Springton 
2017 Tahbilk 
2017 Vasse Felix Premium 
2016 Yalumba The Signature Cab/Shiraz

SHIRAZ 
2019 Bleasdale Generation  
2020 Maxwell Silver Hammer 
2021 Langmeil Primecut 
2020 Wild Duck Yellow Hammer  
2019 Buckshot Vineyard 
2018 Maxwell Ellen Street 
2018 Tellurian Tranter Reserve  
2020 Wild Duck Springflat

WHITE WINES
CHARDONNAY 
Fenian Chardonnay  
Kooyong Clonale Chardonnay  
Run Free Chardonnay 
Vasse Felix Chardonnay 
Heggies Estate Chardonnay 

SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Little Goat Creek Sauvignon Blanc (Organic) 
Longview Whippet Sauvignon Blanc 
Babich Black Label Sauvignon Blanc 
O’Leary Sauvignon Blanc

PINOT GRIS 
Pinot Grigio  
Awatere Pinot Gris 

RIESLING 
Mesh Riesling 

ROSÉ 
Tellurian Rosé 
 
MOSCATO 
Toorak Estate Moscato

SOAVE 
Cantine Pra Soave Classico ‘Otto’

12 
12 
12 

47 btl 
72 btl

9/30 
9/38 

10/44 
65 btl

 
13/47 
14/49 
52 btl 
60 btl 
98 btl 

290 btl

 
14/49 
14/49 
46 btl 
58 btl 
60 btl 
90 btl 
98 btl 
98 btl

8/38 
14/49 
15/55 
54 btl 
98 btl

 
9/39 
9/45 

10/44 
48 btl

 
9/39 

10/45

 
15/55

 
14/47

 
7.5/32

 
14/48 
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